INTERIORS FOR BUSINESS, INC.

409 N. River Street
Batavia, lllinois, 60510
630.761.1070 Main

www.interiorsforbusiness.com

WORKPLACE CONSULTANT  Alex Carsi x50

TB-1

CH-1

CH-2

ST-1

ST-2

ST-3

ST-4

TB-1

CUSTOMER SERVICE  Ashley Winkle x30

RUTLEDGE HALL
1 Smith System Elemental Half Moon Table
36"D x 72"W
Laminate: Classic Linen
11/4" Top w/ 3/8" Bmpr Tmold in Persian Blue
Frame/Leg: Platinum
Fixed Height for Casters
Black, 3" Dual Wheel Locking Casters

2 MIEN J4F Balancing Stool, 18"H
Charcoal Poly, Olive Rim

2 MIEN J4F Balancing Stool, 15"H
Charcoal Poly, Olive Rim

2 Smith System Cascade Mega Case Cubbies
Open, with 6 Cubbies, on Casters
Platinum Body with Solid End Panels
Panel Finish: Persian Blue

1 Smith System Cascade Mega Cabinet
With Doors, (8) 3" Standard Totes, Shelves,
with Casters, with Whiteboard Back
Platinum Body with Solid End Panels
Panel Finish: Persian Blue
Totes: Platinum

1 Smith System Cascade Teacher Wardrobe
Open, (6) 3" Totes, (6) 6" Totes, and (2) 12" Totes
Platinum Body with Solid End Panels
Panel Finish: Persian Blue
Totes: Platinum
Casters

1 Whitney Bros Shelving, 2 Sided Bookcase
Birch Plywood w/ Clear Finish
39"W x 19.25"D x 36.6"H

TODD HALL
1 Kl Ruckus Activity Table, Kidney
Sit Height Adjustable, 20-33"H x 36 x 72 x 24
Laminate: Sterling Ash
Edge: Zesty Lime
Base: Starlight Silver Metallic
With Casters

CUSTOMER Lincolnwood SD 74
6950 N East Prairie Road
Lincolnwood, IL 60712

DATE 8/26/2024 Revised 9/24/2024
TERMS  50% Deposit / Net 15
PROJECT Rutledge & Todd Halls

479.05

130.14

125.82

932.75

1,756.30

1,519.05

414.80

627.60

QUOTE

479.05

260.28
251.64

1,865.50

1,756.30

1,519.05

414.80

627.60
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Batavia, lllinois, 60510

INTERIORS FOR BUSINESS, INC. CUSTOMER Lincolnwood SD 74

630.761.1070 Main Lincolnwood, IL 60712

I 409 N. River Street 6950 N East Prairie Road

www.interiorsforbusiness.com

WORKPLACE CONSULTANT  Alex Carsi x50 DATE 8/26/2024 Revised 9/24/2024
CUSTOMER SERVICE  Ashley Winkle x30 TERMS  50% Deposit / Net 15
PROJECT Rutledge & Todd Halls

ST-1 1 Smith System Cascade Mega Tower Cubbies
Open, with 12 Cubbies, on Casters
Platinum Body with Solid End Panels
Panel Finish: Persian Blue

ST-2 1 Smith System Cascade Mega Tower
With Doors, (12) 3" Standard Totes, Shelves,
with Casters, with Whiteboard Back
Platinum Body with Solid End Panels
Panel Finish: Persian Blue
Totes: Platinum

ST-4 2 Whitney Bros Shelving, 2 Sided Bookcase
Birch Plywood w/ Clear Finish
39"W x 19.25"D x 36.6"H

1 Freight
Includes Lift Gate Delivery
Drop Ship to Location
*Please note of any shipping damage and report to IFB
within 3 business days.

Contracts:

Smith System: E&l
MIEN: Standard
Whitney Bros: Standard
Kl: Sourcewell

LEADTIMES: Subject to change without notice
Smith System: 4-8 Weeks

MIEN: 4-8 Weeks

Whitney Bros: 4-5 Weeks

KI: 3-5 Weeks

This quote includes trips for 1 phase. If additional trips are required
they will be charged at $350.00

To accept this order please sign and return.

X
Print Name:
PO Number:
Storage fees are included for the first 30 days from receipt of product
Product stored longer than 30 days will result in storage fees
Deposit required at time of order - Leasing options available - This quote is valid for 30 days

1,493.70

2,155.40

414.80

1,818.45

Material

Sales Tax 8.00%

Freight

Labor

Design

Surcharge
TOTAL $

QUOTE

1,493.70

2,155.40

829.60

1,818.45

11,652.92

1,818.45

13,471.37
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