QUOTE



WORKPLACE CONSULTANT

CUSTOMER SERVICE

INTERIORS FOR BUSINESS, INC. 409 N. River Street Batavia, Illinois, 60510 630.761.1070 Main www.interiorsforbusiness.com

Alex Carsi x50

Ashley Winkle x30

CUSTOMER Lincolnwood SD 74 6950 N East Prairie Road Lincolnwood, IL 60712

DATE	8/26/2024 Revised 9/24/2024
TERMS	50% Deposit / Net 15
PROJECT	Rutledge & Todd Halls

SEQ #	QTY	DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT	EXTENDED
TB-1	1	RUTLEDGE HALL Smith System Elemental Half Moon Table 36"D x 72"W Laminate: Classic Linen 1 1/4" Top w/ 3/8" Bmpr Tmold in Persian Blue Frame/Leg: Platinum Fixed Height for Casters Black, 3" Dual Wheel Locking Casters	479.05	479.05
CH-1	2	MiEN J4F Balancing Stool, 18"H Charcoal Poly, Olive Rim	130.14	260.28
CH-2	2	MiEN J4F Balancing Stool, 15"H Charcoal Poly, Olive Rim	125.82	251.64
ST-1	2	Smith System Cascade Mega Case Cubbies Open, with 6 Cubbies, on Casters Platinum Body with Solid End Panels Panel Finish: Persian Blue	932.75	1,865.50
ST-2	1	Smith System Cascade Mega Cabinet With Doors, (8) 3" Standard Totes, Shelves, with Casters, with Whiteboard Back Platinum Body with Solid End Panels Panel Finish: Persian Blue Totes: Platinum	1,756.30	1,756.30
ST-3	1	Smith System Cascade Teacher Wardrobe Open, (6) 3" Totes, (6) 6" Totes, and (2) 12" Totes Platinum Body with Solid End Panels Panel Finish: Persian Blue Totes: Platinum Casters	1,519.05	1,519.05
ST-4	1	Whitney Bros Shelving, 2 Sided Bookcase Birch Plywood w/ Clear Finish 39"W x 19.25"D x 36.6"H	414.80	414.80
TB-1	1	TODD HALL KI Ruckus Activity Table, Kidney Sit Height Adjustable, 20-33"H x 36 x 72 x 24 Laminate: Sterling Ash Edge: Zesty Lime Base: Starlight Silver Metallic With Casters	627.60	627.60

QUOTE

ifb	409 N Batav 630.7	IORS FOR BUSINESS, INC. N. River Street ria, Illinois, 60510 61.1070 Main interiorsforbusiness.com	CUSTOMER	Lincolnwood SD 74 6950 N East Prairie Road Lincolnwood, IL 60712
WORKPLACE CONSUL CUSTOMER SER		Alex Carsi x50 Ashley Winkle x30	DATE TERMS PROJECT	8/26/2024 Revised 9/24/2024 50% Deposit / Net 15 Rutledge & Todd Halls

SEQ #	QTY	DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT	EXTENDED
ST-1	1	Smith System Cascade Mega Tower Cubbies Open, with 12 Cubbies, on Casters Platinum Body with Solid End Panels Panel Finish: Persian Blue	1,493.70	1,493.70
ST-2	1	Smith System Cascade Mega Tower With Doors, (12) 3" Standard Totes, Shelves, with Casters, with Whiteboard Back Platinum Body with Solid End Panels Panel Finish: Persian Blue Totes: Platinum	2,155.40	2,155.40
ST-4	2	Whitney Bros Shelving, 2 Sided Bookcase Birch Plywood w/ Clear Finish 39"W x 19.25"D x 36.6"H	414.80	829.60
	1	Freight Includes Lift Gate Delivery Drop Ship to Location *Please note of any shipping damage and report to IFB within 3 business days.	1,818.45	1,818.45
		Contracts: Smith System: E&I MiEN: Standard Whitney Bros: Standard KI: Sourcewell		
		LEADTIMES: Subject to change without notice Smith System: 4-8 Weeks MiEN: 4-8 Weeks Whitney Bros: 4-5 Weeks KI: 3-5 Weeks		
		This quote includes trips for 1 phase. If additional trips are required they will be charged at \$350.00		

	Material	11,652.92
To accept this order please sign and return.		-
	Sales Tax 8.00%	-
X	Freight	1,818.45
Print Name:	Labor	-
PO Number:	Design	-
Storage fees are included for the first 30 days from receipt of product	Surcharge	-
Product stored longer than 30 days will result in storage fees	TOTAL \$	13,471.37
Deposit required at time of order - Leasing options available - This quote is valid for 30 days		